
ROYAL OCEAN RACING CLUB

ENTRY LIST ALL YACHTS - IRC
2022 De Guingand Bowl Race

Last updated 13/05/2022 15:12

Sail No. Yacht TCC
Max 
Crew Owner Sailed By Type Colour

GBR 715 R Pegasus Of Northumberland 1.493 E 15 Ross Hobson & Adrian Banks Jonathan McColl Open 50 Blue
DEN 35551 Palby Marine 1.365 E 8 Michael Møllmann Sofus Jakob Pedersen Elliott 35ss Grey
GBR 4921 R Ino XXX 1.266 E 11 James Neville James Neville HH42 White

GBR 4724 L Greylag 1.123 8 Richard Hargreaves Richard Hargreaves & Craig Nutter Pogo 36 Grey
GBR 2664 R Darkwood 1.114 E 10 Michael O'Donnell Michael O'Donnell J/121 White
GBR 597 R Itma 1.105 15 Thomas Scott Simon Lambert X-50 Classic White
FRA 78 Sl Energies_groupe Fastwave 1.085 8 Laurent Charmy Laurent Charmy J/111 White
GBR 942 R Bulldog 1.081 E 10 Derek Shakespeare Derek Shakespeare J/122 White
GBR 7951 R Skylander 1.075 E 10 Capstan Sailing Jordan Billiald First 40 White
GBR 8409 R Galahad Of Cowes 1.073 E 10 Ronan Banim Ronan Banim First 40 White
SUI 4777 Kali 1.071 13 Swiss Ocean Racing Club Benedikt Clauberg First 47.7 White - Orange Stripe
GBR 6840 R Lancelot II 1.071 E 10 Sailing Logic David Thomson First 40 White
GBR 684 Quailo III 1.071 16 Andrew Tseng Andrew Tseng Nicholson 55 Green
GBR 4019 N Tango 1.067 10 LCSC Giles Bancroft First 40 Wite
GBR 7408 R Arthur 1.066 E 10 Sailing Logic Jim Bennett First 40 White
GBR 4018 N Jazz 1.066 10 LCSC Ray Campion First 40 Wite

GBR 914 R Tigris 1.050 E 8 Gavin Howe Gavin Howe & Rosie Hill Sun Fast 3600 White
GBR 112 N J’ouvert 1.049 2 Simon Harris Simon Harris & Daniel Law J/112e White
GBR 1815 X Fujitsu British Soldier 1.046 E 8 ASA Philip Caswell Sun Fast 3600 Red
GBR 1653 R Ikigai 1.040 E 8 Catherine Keohane Catherine Keohane JPK 1080 White
GBR 3759 L Jelenko II 1.040 8 Jonathan Bevan Jonathan Bevan & Simon Dipple Sun Fast 3600 White
GBR 795 R Diablo 1.035 E 8 Nick Martin Nick Martin & Calanach Finlayson Sun Fast 3600 White
GBR 9473 R Rockit 1.035 7 Shirley Robertson Shirley Robertson & Dee Caffari Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 1476 R Wavetrain 1.034 7 Gavin Howe Freya Anderson & Adam Leddy Channel 32 Custom Mahogany
GBR 6779 R Kestrel 1.033 7 Simon Bamford Simon Bamford & Jerome Carson Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 1663 R Chilli Pepper 1.032 E 7 Jim Driver Jim & Ellie Driver Sun Fast 3300 White
USA 61287 Sea Bear 1.032 E 7 Peter Bacon Peter Bacon & Antonio Martinez Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 1583 R Asgard 1.030 7 Ross Farrow Ross Farrow & Matthew Bird Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 7933 R Fastrak XII 1.030 7 Nigel de Quervain Colley Nigel de Quervain Colley & Mathew Smith Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 833 X Hooligan VIII 1.030 7 Edward Broadway Ed Broadway & Ian White Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 6502 L Wild Pilgrim 1.030 E 7 Daniel Jones Daniel Jones & Jon Tyrrell Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 4849 R Bug 1.029 E 7 Richard Elliott Richard Elliott & Alex Piatti Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 5964 R New Normal 1.028 7 Thomas Fenemore Tom Fenemore & Jack Hanslope Sun Fast 3300 Grey With Blue & Orange Bow Stripe
GBR 6890 R Red Ruby 1.026 E 7 Christina Wolfe Christina & Justin Wolfe Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 927 R Atomic 1.025 7 Gareth Edmondson Gareth Edmondson & Hugh Brayshaw Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 979 R Malice 1.020 E 8 Mike Moxley Mike Moxley & Tom Bridge Hod 35 White

GBR 6899 R Jam 1.016 E 7 Wayne Palmer Wayne Palmer & Marks Emons J/99 White With Blue Graphics
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Sail No. Yacht TCC
Max 
Crew Owner Sailed By Type Colour

GBR 3373 L Azygos 1.014 10 David Stott David Stott & Sam Hatch Dufour 40 Blue
GBR 8541 R Jolly Jack Tar 1.012 8 RNSA Henry Wilson J/109 White
GBR 3402 X Vellamo 1.011 8 Mark Greenaway Mark Greenaway & Libby Greenhalgh Grand Soleil 34 White
GBR 8809 R Mojo Risin' 1.008 E 8 J/109 Racing Limited Rob Cotterill J/109 White
GBR 9109 T Red Arrow 1.008 8 RAFSA Gillian Burgess J/109 White
GBR 9779 T Jago 1.006 E 8 Mike Yates Mike Yates & Mike Stannard J/109 Navy Blue
GBR 9760 R Jengu 1.005 E 8 LCSC Mitchel Fowler J/109 White
GBR 958 R Jangada 0.999 E 7 Richard Palmer Richard Palmer & Rupert Holmes JPK 1010 White
FRA 38967 Kia Ora 0.999 7 Olivier Hays Olivier Hays & Maxime Lemesle JPK 1010 White
GBR 4867 L Purple Mist 0.999 7 Katherine Cope Kate Cope & Conrad Manning Sun Fast 3200 White + Purple Graphics
FRA 35829 Cora 0.998 E 7 Nigel Goodhew Tim Goodhew & Kelvin Matthews Sun Fast 3200 White
MLT 105 Bigfoot 0.996 8 Robert Nelson Rob Nelson & Ian Dyall J/105 Blue
GBR 2842 L Sun Kosi 0.994 E 7 Miles Delap Miles Delap & Keith Oliver Sun Fast 3200 White
NED 118 Winsome 0.993 E 11 Harry J. Heijst Harry J. Heijst S&S 41 Navy Blue
GBR 2904 L Hot Pursuit 0.991 7 Jerry Freeman Jerry Freeman & Andy Etherington Sun Fast 3200 White
FRA 21717 Whisper 0.986 7 Franck Ribot Franck Ribot JPK 1010 White

GBR 26 R Morning After 0.932 8 Stuart Greenfield Stuart Greenfield & Louise Clayton S&S 34 Blue
BEL 629 Lecas 0.864 7 Christophe Declercq Christophe Declercq Contessa 32 Pale Blue

GBR 4724 L Greylag 1.123 2 Richard Hargreaves Richard Hargreaves & Craig Nutter Pogo 36 Grey
GBR 914 R Tigris 1.050 E 2 Gavin Howe Gavin Howe & Rosie Hill Sun Fast 3600 White
GBR 112 N J’ouvert 1.049 2 Simon Harris Simon Harris & Daniel Law J/112e White
GBR 3759 L Jelenko II 1.040 2 Jonathan Bevan Jonathan Bevan & Simon Dipple Sun Fast 3600 White
GBR 795 R Diablo 1.035 E 2 Nick Martin Nick Martin & Calanach Finlayson Sun Fast 3600 White
GBR 9473 R Rockit 1.035 2 Shirley Robertson Shirley Robertson & Dee Caffari Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 1476 R Wavetrain 1.034 2 Gavin Howe Freya Anderson & Adam Leddy Channel 32 Custom Mahogany
GBR 1663 R Chilli Pepper 1.032 E 2 Jim Driver Jim & Ellie Driver Sun Fast 3300 White
USA 61287 Sea Bear 1.032 E 2 Peter Bacon Peter Bacon & Antonio Martinez Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 1583 R Asgard 1.030 2 Ross Farrow Ross Farrow & Matthew Bird Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 7933 R Fastrak XII 1.030 2 Nigel de Quervain Colley Nigel de Quervain Colley & Mathew Smith Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 833 X Hooligan VIII 1.030 2 Edward Broadway Ed Broadway & Ian White Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 6502 L Wild Pilgrim 1.030 E 2 Daniel Jones Daniel Jones & Jon Tyrrell Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 4849 R Bug 1.029 E 2 Richard Elliott Richard Elliott & Alex Piatti Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 5964 R New Normal 1.028 2 Thomas Fenemore Tom Fenemore & Jack Hanslope Sun Fast 3300 Grey With Blue & Orange Bow Stripe
GBR 6890 R Red Ruby 1.026 E 2 Christina Wolfe Christina & Justin Wolfe Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 927 R Atomic 1.025 2 Gareth Edmondson Gareth Edmondson & Hugh Brayshaw Sun Fast 3300 White
GBR 979 R Malice 1.020 E 2 Mike Moxley Mike Moxley & Tom Bridge Hod 35 White
GBR 6899 R Jam 1.016 E 2 Wayne Palmer Wayne Palmer & Marks Emons J/99 White With Blue Graphics
GBR 3373 L Azygos 1.014 2 David Stott David Stott & Sam Hatch Dufour 40 Blue
GBR 3402 X Vellamo 1.011 2 Mark Greenaway Mark Greenaway & Libby Greenhalgh Grand Soleil 34 White
GBR 9779 T Jago 1.006 E 2 Mike Yates Mike Yates & Mike Stannard J/109 Navy Blue
GBR 958 R Jangada 0.999 E 2 Richard Palmer Richard Palmer & Rupert Holmes JPK 1010 White
FRA 38967 Kia Ora 0.999 2 Olivier Hays Olivier Hays & Maxime Lemesle JPK 1010 White
GBR 4867 L Purple Mist 0.999 2 Katherine Cope Kate Cope & Conrad Manning Sun Fast 3200 White + Purple Graphics
FRA 35829 Cora 0.998 E 2 Nigel Goodhew Tim Goodhew & Kelvin Matthews Sun Fast 3200 White
MLT 105 Bigfoot 0.996 2 Robert Nelson Rob Nelson & Ian Dyall J/105 Blue
GBR 2842 L Sun Kosi 0.994 E 2 Miles Delap Miles Delap & Keith Oliver Sun Fast 3200 White
GBR 2904 L Hot Pursuit 0.991 2 Jerry Freeman Jerry Freeman & Andy Etherington Sun Fast 3200 White
GBR 26 R Morning After 0.932 2 Stuart Greenfield Stuart Greenfield & Louise Clayton S&S 34 Blue
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IRC 2H | Class Total : 30
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FRA 3 Spirit Of Poole Ultimate Sailing Robert Langford-Wood Multi 50 White

FRA 160 Palanad 3 Antoine Magre Antoine Magre Class40 White

Boats in red, italic font are not yet accepted because registration is incomplete. Details can be found online in SailGate (https://rorc.sailgate.com)
It is the responsibility of owners to advise RORC when data shown here is not correct (e.g. rating updates)
"E" indicates an Endorsed IRC Certificate

Class40 | Class Total : 1

MOCRA | Class Total : 1
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